tender opening at 15.00Hrs in the presence of Tenderers (or) representatives. 
❖ If the due date of receipt / opening of tender is declared as a holiday the tender will 

be received / opened on the next working day.  
X. Earnest Money Deposit 

An amount of Rs.1800/- (Rupees One thousand and eight hundred only) shall be 

remitted in cash at the office of the AO, Operation/North/Chennai or in the form of DD in 

favour of “Superintending Engineer/Operation/North/Chennai /TANTRANSCO” payable at 

Chennai. Any other mode of payment of EMD shall not be accepted towards EMD and the

[...]

with the Purchaser to                                         ……………………………………..in accordance 

with the terms and conditions contained therein. 

AND WHEREAS in accordance with the terms of the Tender Specification No.   /25-26 the 

Bidder has to pay a sum of Rs.1800/- (Rupees One Thousand and Eight hundred only) 

towards Earnest Money Deposit or furnish an irrevocable bank guarantee from a 

nationalized bank for an amount specified in the tender specification for the purpose of 

participating in the tender and adherence to the terms and conditions mentioned in the